
Event Name:

Event Dates:

Event Type:

Regional Non-Qualifier: Total number of teams x 1
National (NQ)/Regional (RQ) Qualifier or Jr. National Champs (JNC): Total number of teams x 3
FL USAV Gold Series: Total number of teams x 6

18 Club
Points Teams DFPU X

1 PVA 16 Tejada G16PASCO1FL .107 7 .250 1
2 NOLIM 17 1 G17NOLIM1FL .268 7 .125 1
3 TEAM Kiwi 17 White G17TKIWI3FL .411 7 .125 1
3 FL HYPE 18 Blue G18FHYPE2FL .429 7 1
5 FSVC 17U ELITE G17STARS2FL .696 7 .125 1
6 Dynamite U17 Lexy G17DMITE4FL .839 7 .125 1
7 FL HYPE 17 Blue G17FHYPE2FL .982 7 .125 1

16 Club
Points Teams DFPU X

1 Reach Elite 16U G16REACH1FL .100 10 1
2 Coastal 16 Select G16BAYJR2FL .200 10 1
3 BSE 16 1 G16BSEVB1FL .300 10 1
3 SW Tidal Wave 16 1 G16SWAVE1FL .300 10 1
5 Dynamite U16 Nashaly G16DMITE4FL .500 10 1
5 New Waves 16 Tomas G16NWAVE3FL .500 10 1
7 New WaveS 16 Kale/ Franky G16NWAVE2FL .700 10 1
8 HEAT 16 AMY G16PHEAT1FL .800 10 1
9 Reach Elite 16U Blue G16REACH2FL .900 10 1
9 Viva360VB 16 1 G16VIVAV1FL .900 10 1

15 Club
Points Teams DFPU X

1 HEAT 15 COLIN G15PHEAT2FL .083 12 1
2 New WaveS 15 Aer G15NWAVE2FL .167 12 1
3 15 Storm G15GLFCO1FL .250 12 1
3 HEAT 15 KENT G15PHEAT3FL .250 12 1
5 Lady Pirates 15 G15LADYP1FL .417 12 1
5 New Waves 15 Lily G15NWAVE3FL .417 12 1
7 CLUB STEEL 15 LLANEK G15STEEL3FL .583 12 1
8 Coastal 15 Select G15BAYJR2FL .667 12 1
9 HVA 15 Purple G15HVAVC2FL .750 12 1
9 SW Tidal Wave 15 1 G15SWAVE1FL .750 12 1
11 HCWVC 14 50 G14RIORS50FL .906 12 .125 1
11 FL HYPE 14/15 Gray G15FHYPE3FL .917 12 1

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2026

Regional Non-Qualifier

***Teams that play in a USAV Jr. National/Regional Qualifier, USAV Jr. National Championships, or FL 
USAV Gold Series event will receive a multiplier (X) for the total number of teams in the respective age 
division before the calculations are completed.

2026 Spring Classic



14 Club
Points Teams DFPU X

1 Reach Elite 14U Black G14REACH1FL .063 16 1
2 Coastal 14 Elite G14BAYJR1FL .125 16 1
3 14 Hurricanes G14GLFCO1FL .188 16 1
3 St. Pete 14 Black G14SPVBC2FL .188 16 1
5 BSE 14 1 G14BSEVB1FL .313 16 1
5 New WaveS 14 Kassidy G14NWAVE2FL .313 16 1
5 Reach Elite 14U Blue G14REACH2FL .313 16 1
5 Trinity 14 Blaze G14TRNTY2FL .313 16 1
9 CLUB STEEL 14 SILVER G14STEEL2FL .563 16 1
10 HEAT 14 CARMEN G14PHEAT2FL .625 16 1
11 Honu 14 Nalu G14HONUV1FL .688 16 1
11 TEAM Kiwi 14 Black G14TKIWI5FL .688 16 1
13 SW Tidal Wave 14 1 G14SWAVE1FL .813 16 1
14 HVA 14 G14HVAVC1FL .875 16 1
15 HEAT 14 JESSIE G14PHEAT3FL .938 16 1
15 SSP Storm 14 Bolt G14STORM2FL .938 16 1

13 Club
Points Teams DFPU X

1 New WaveS 13 Madison G13NWAVE1FL .091 11 1
2 Dynamite U13 Carlos G13DMITE1FL .182 11 1
3 New WaveS 13 Sam G13NWAVE2FL .273 11 1
3 HEAT 13 MORGAN G13PHEAT2FL .273 11 1
5 QVA 13 Hydrogen G13QUANT1FL .455 11 1
5 St. Pete 13 Black G13SPVBC2FL .455 11 1
7 HVA 13 G13HVAVC1FL .636 11 1
8 SSP Storm 13 Bolt G13STORM1FL .727 11 1
9 BSE 13 1 G13BSEVB1FL .818 11 1
9 FL HYPE 13 Blue G13FHYPE1FL .818 11 1
11 13 Lightning G13GLFCO2FL 1.000 11 1

12 Club
Points Teams DFPU X

1 Reach Elite 12U Black G12REACH1FL .125 8 1
2 HEAT 12 ELITE G12PHEAT1FL .250 8 1
3 HVA 12 G12HVAVC1FL .375 8 1
3 St. Pete 12 Teal G12SPVBC1FL .375 8 1
5 New WaveS 12 Pamela G12NWAVE1FL .625 8 1
6 Reach Elite 12U Blue G12REACH2FL .750 8 1
7 Coastal 12 Elite G12BAYJR1FL .875 8 1
7 BSE 12 1 G12BSEVB1FL .875 8 1

11 Club
Points Teams DFPU X

1 New WaveS 11 Lydia G11NWAVE1FL .083 12 1
2 St. Pete 11 Teal G11SPVBC1FL .167 12 1
3 11 Rain G11GLFCO1FL .250 12 1
3 HEAT 11 ELITE G11PHEAT1FL .250 12 1
5 Coastal 10 Elite G10BAYJR1FL .406 12 .125 1
5 HEAT 10 BRYAN G10PHEAT1FL .406 12 .125 1



7 Trinity 11 Fire G11TRNTY2FL .583 12 1
8 AVA 10 Sue G10ALLIN2FL .656 12 .125 1
9 OT 10 T Elyse G10OTBVA3FL .740 12 .125 1
9 BSE 11 1 G11BSEVB1FL .750 12 1
11 HEAT 10 MIRANDA G10PHEAT2FL .906 12 .125 1
11 HEAT 10 JESSIE G10PHEAT3FL .906 12 .125 1


